DEBT SERVICE FUND

Object
Code

Account Description

Revenues / Inflows (3000)

410100
430400
430410
460100
490300
490310
490320
490500

Property Tax

Reimbursement - Dist # 87 (95 Bonds)
Reimbursement - Dist # 87 (00 Bonds)
Interest Income

IFT / Capital Projects Fund

IFT / Water Fund

IFT / Sewer Fund

IFT / Recreation Fund

TOTAL REVENUES

Expenditures / Outflows (30000)

520845
520855
550250
550300
550350
550400
550450
550550
550575
550580

Contractual Services

Interest Rebate - Dist #87

Paying Agent Fees

1995 G.O. Bonds (Dist #87)

2000 G.O. Bonds (Dist #87)

2001 G.O. Refunding Bonds (93)
2001 G.O. Bonds (2000 Storm Sewer)
2001A G.O. Refunding Bonds (92)
2002 G.O. Bonds (2000 Storm Sewer)
2003 G.O. Bonds (Village Links)

2003A G.0. Bonds (2000 Storm Sewer)

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

FUND INCREASE (DECREASE)

Available Cash Analysis (000's)

Available, May 1, 2005

Estimated FY06 Inflow/(Outflow)
Budgeted FYO7 Inflow/(Outflow)
Projected Available, April 30, 2007

Revised FY05/06
FY03/04 FY04/05 FY05/06 Estimated FYO06/07
Actual Actual Budget Actual Budget
2,488,501 3,083,580 3,024,500 3,050,000 3,077,500
333,600 - - - -
267,908 272,167 270,700 270,700 268,600
14,778 20,786 12,200 50,000 67,300
250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000
62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500 62,500
187,500 187,500 187,500 187,500 187,500
344,320 339,453 339,600 339,600 339,600
$ 3,949,107 $ 4,215986 $ 4,147,000 $ 4,210,300 $ 4,253,000
7,437 7,855 7,500 7,000 12,000
2,816 2,727 3,200 3,000 3,200
332,020 333,600 - - -
267,903 267,908 272,200 272,200 270,700
484,618 484,918 484,000 484,000 487,400
477,275 489,500 475,600 475,600 486,400
895,940 891,770 885,000 885,000 931,300
1,107,189 1,100,104 1,095,700 1,095,700 1,088,500
344,320 339,453 339,600 339,600 339,600
86,652 589,261 584,200 584,200 583,900
$ 4,006,170 $ 4,507,096 $ 4,147,000 $ 4,146,300 $ 4,203,000
$ (57,063) $ (291,110) $ - $ 64,000 $ 50,000
$ 411
64
50
$ 525

Village of Glen Ellyn
FY 2006/07 Budget




